
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Sébastien HENROTTE
SUD O LUX
Circuit : HE
Distance : 12400m (Dénivelé 300m)
Temps : 2:33:36 (12'23"/km)

29/41 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Luc SANDEVOIR 1:22:02
2. Guilhem HABERKORN 1:28:10
3. Clément DEMEUSE 1:29:00

1. 81 00:03:08 394m 7'57"/km
2. 82 00:01:51 00:04:59 209m 8'51"/km
3. 135 00:04:47 00:09:46 542m 8'50"/km
4. 140 00:01:59 00:11:45 178m 11'09"/km
5. 83 00:04:49 00:16:34 337m 14'18"/km
6. 102 00:04:22 00:20:56 375m 11'39"/km
7. 99 00:06:37 00:27:33 481m 13'45"/km
8. 107 00:01:04 00:28:37 143m 7'28"/km
9. 105 00:01:22 00:29:59 167m 8'11"/km

10. 90 00:22:27 00:52:26 2112m 10'38"/km
11. 155 00:03:59 00:56:25 232m 17'10"/km
12. 129 00:04:02 01:00:27 231m 17'28"/km
13. 154 00:05:59 01:06:26 670m 8'56"/km
14. 98 00:04:52 01:11:18 412m 11'49"/km
15. 100 00:19:41 01:30:59 899m 21'54"/km
16. 101 00:03:34 01:34:33 454m 7'51"/km
17. 91 00:07:18 01:41:51 425m 17'11"/km
18. 92 00:22:09 02:04:00 1630m 13'35"/km
19. 95 00:03:37 02:07:37 283m 12'47"/km
20. 93 00:02:22 02:09:59 215m 11'00"/km
21. 108 00:01:53 02:11:52 156m 12'04"/km
22. 80 00:15:48 02:27:40 1106m 14'17"/km
23. 120 00:03:22 02:31:02 328m 10'16"/km
24. 222 00:01:45 02:32:47 236m 7'25"/km
25. 255 00:00:36 02:33:23 84m 7'09"/km
26. 999 00:00:13 02:33:36 102m 2'07"/km
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